                                     www.libratherm.com                                 Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
Digital Temperature / Process Scanner
                  (Product Code 7.1)
                     MSI-8

Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
3
Ordering Information:
Model
A- Channel Input
     (Use above table)
B- Supply
MSI-8-04 A2 to A12
 B1-(230 VAC)
MSI-8-06 A2 to A12
 B2-(110 VAC)
MSI-8-08 A2 to A12  B3-(24 VDC)
Examples:
Model A- Channel Input B- Supply
 MSI-8-04 A10 B3-(24 VDC)
 MSI-8-06 A2 B1-(230 VAC)
 MSI-8-08 A6 B2-(110 VAC)
Example Ordering Code Description
1 MSI-8-04-A10-B3
This is 4 channel temperature scanner accepting 4-20mA as input with
calibration range of -100.0  to +100.0 UOM and operating on 24VDC.
(UOM – Unit of Measurement – such as Kg/Cm2, PSI, pH, A, V, % etc…)
2 MSI-8-06-A2-B1
This is 6 channel temperature scanner accepting K type thermocouple as
input with calibration range of 0 to 1000 ⁰C  and operating on 230VAC.
3 MSI-8-08-A6-B2
This is 8 channel temperature scanner accepting RTD Pt-100 as the input
with calibration range of and operating on 110VAC.
REMARK :